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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 18 Dames, 800m Libre Cat. générale
24/02/2024 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2021

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

1. PAQUES, Célya 09 LGN BEL 9:41.35 9:40.46 582
100m: 1:08.68 1:08.68 300m: 3:35.68 1:13.45 500m: 6:02.00 1:13.03 700m: 8:28.60 1:13.26
200m: 2:22.23 1:13.55 400m: 4:48.97 1:13.29 600m: 7:15.34 1:13.34 800m: 9:40.46 1:11.86

2. PAQUES, Typhanie 09 LGN BEL 9:41.51 9:42.99 575
100m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 300m: 3:37.90 1:14.37 500m: 6:04.93 1:12.82 700m: 8:31.29 1:13.42
200m: 2:23.53 1:14.25 400m: 4:52.11 1:14.21 600m: 7:17.87 1:12.94 800m: 9:42.99 1:11.70

3. ROBERT, Clara 09 TAN BEL NT 10:28.40 459
100m: 1:13.25 1:13.25 300m: 3:50.04 1:18.31 500m: 6:29.18 1:19.91 700m: 9:09.89 1:20.19
200m: 2:31.73 1:18.48 400m: 5:09.27 1:19.23 600m: 7:49.70 1:20.52 800m: 10:28.40 1:18.51

16 ans

1. SEDGMAN, Charlie 08 WN AUS 9:28.07 9:49.59 555
100m: 1:09.81 1:09.81 300m: 3:36.77 1:13.80 500m: 6:05.05 1:14.21 700m: 8:34.07 1:14.47
200m: 2:22.97 1:13.16 400m: 4:50.84 1:14.07 600m: 7:19.60 1:14.55 800m: 9:49.59 1:15.52

2. PAIROUX, Eloise 08 PERRON BEL 10:02.16 10:17.91 482
100m: 1:13.00 1:13.00 300m: 3:46.76 1:16.51 500m: 6:18.43 1:07.83 700m: 9:02.82 1:16.74
200m: 2:30.25 1:17.25 400m: 5:10.60 1:23.84 600m: 7:46.08 1:27.65 800m: 10:17.91 1:15.09

3. BOULOGNE, Hannah 08 AQUABLA BEL 10:21.12 10:22.84 471
100m: 1:15.08 1:15.08 300m: 3:52.29 1:19.16 500m: 6:29.29 1:18.44 700m: 9:05.98 1:18.31
200m: 2:33.13 1:18.05 400m: 5:10.85 1:18.56 600m: 7:47.67 1:18.38 800m: 10:22.84 1:16.86

17 - 18 ans

1. DECRAENE, Sioban 07 DM BEL 9:13.18 9:13.35 672
100m: 1:06.75 1:06.75 300m: 3:24.70 1:09.09 500m: 5:43.92 1:09.85 700m: 8:04.75 1:10.50
200m: 2:15.61 1:08.86 400m: 4:34.07 1:09.37 600m: 6:54.25 1:10.33 800m: 9:13.35 1:08.60

2. DE BECKER, Aurore 07 DM BEL 9:46.46 9:47.16 562
100m: 1:10.48 1:10.48 300m: 3:38.26 1:13.91 500m: 6:07.12 1:14.55 700m: 8:36.38 1:14.97
200m: 2:24.35 1:13.87 400m: 4:52.57 1:14.31 600m: 7:21.41 1:14.29 800m: 9:47.16 1:10.78

3. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 9:59.45 10:03.70 517
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 300m: 3:43.18 1:15.86 500m: 6:15.44 1:16.35 700m: 8:48.38 1:16.35
200m: 2:27.32 1:15.61 400m: 4:59.09 1:15.91 600m: 7:32.03 1:16.59 800m: 10:03.70 1:15.32

4. PARLA, Charlotte 07 MOSAN BEL 10:02.79 10:19.83 478
100m: 1:13.43 1:13.43 300m: 3:47.85 1:16.93 500m: 6:23.77 1:18.53 700m: 9:01.94 1:19.15
200m: 2:30.92 1:17.49 400m: 5:05.24 1:17.39 600m: 7:42.79 1:19.02 800m: 10:19.83 1:17.89

19 ans et plus

1. PISANE, Alisée 03 ENW BEL 8:32.52 8:58.45 729
100m: 1:05.23 1:05.23 300m: 3:23.41 1:08.69 500m: 5:39.36 1:06.86 700m: 7:52.32 1:06.98
200m: 2:14.72 1:09.49 400m: 4:32.50 1:09.09 600m: 6:45.34 1:05.98 800m: 8:58.45 1:06.13

2. PALMER, Grace 05 LGN BEL 8:51.11 9:06.84 696
100m: 1:05.12 1:05.12 300m: 3:23.71 1:08.84 500m: 5:40.27 1:07.47 700m: 7:56.47 1:08.73
200m: 2:14.87 1:09.75 400m: 4:32.80 1:09.09 600m: 6:47.74 1:07.47 800m: 9:06.84 1:10.37

** 3. DEPIERREUX, Eloïse 05 MOSAN BEL 10:17.10 10:09.76 502
100m: 1:10.38 1:10.38 300m: 3:41.53 1:16.30 500m: 6:16.56 1:17.78 700m: 8:52.22 1:18.08
200m: 2:25.23 1:14.85 400m: 4:58.78 1:17.25 600m: 7:34.14 1:17.58 800m: 10:09.76 1:17.54

Cat. générale

1. PISANE, Alisée 03 ENW BEL 8:32.52 8:58.45 729
100m: 1:05.23 1:05.23 300m: 3:23.41 1:08.69 500m: 5:39.36 1:06.86 700m: 7:52.32 1:06.98
200m: 2:14.72 1:09.49 400m: 4:32.50 1:09.09 600m: 6:45.34 1:05.98 800m: 8:58.45 1:06.13

2. PALMER, Grace 05 LGN BEL 8:51.11 9:06.84 696
100m: 1:05.12 1:05.12 300m: 3:23.71 1:08.84 500m: 5:40.27 1:07.47 700m: 7:56.47 1:08.73
200m: 2:14.87 1:09.75 400m: 4:32.80 1:09.09 600m: 6:47.74 1:07.47 800m: 9:06.84 1:10.37
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 18, Dames, 800m Libre, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

3. DECRAENE, Sioban 07 DM BEL 9:13.18 9:13.35 672
100m: 1:06.75 1:06.75 300m: 3:24.70 1:09.09 500m: 5:43.92 1:09.85 700m: 8:04.75 1:10.50
200m: 2:15.61 1:08.86 400m: 4:34.07 1:09.37 600m: 6:54.25 1:10.33 800m: 9:13.35 1:08.60

4. PAQUES, Célya 09 LGN BEL 9:41.35 9:40.46 582
100m: 1:08.68 1:08.68 300m: 3:35.68 1:13.45 500m: 6:02.00 1:13.03 700m: 8:28.60 1:13.26
200m: 2:22.23 1:13.55 400m: 4:48.97 1:13.29 600m: 7:15.34 1:13.34 800m: 9:40.46 1:11.86

5. PAQUES, Typhanie 09 LGN BEL 9:41.51 9:42.99 575
100m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 300m: 3:37.90 1:14.37 500m: 6:04.93 1:12.82 700m: 8:31.29 1:13.42
200m: 2:23.53 1:14.25 400m: 4:52.11 1:14.21 600m: 7:17.87 1:12.94 800m: 9:42.99 1:11.70

6. DE BECKER, Aurore 07 DM BEL 9:46.46 9:47.16 562
100m: 1:10.48 1:10.48 300m: 3:38.26 1:13.91 500m: 6:07.12 1:14.55 700m: 8:36.38 1:14.97
200m: 2:24.35 1:13.87 400m: 4:52.57 1:14.31 600m: 7:21.41 1:14.29 800m: 9:47.16 1:10.78

7. SEDGMAN, Charlie 08 WN AUS 9:28.07 9:49.59 555
100m: 1:09.81 1:09.81 300m: 3:36.77 1:13.80 500m: 6:05.05 1:14.21 700m: 8:34.07 1:14.47
200m: 2:22.97 1:13.16 400m: 4:50.84 1:14.07 600m: 7:19.60 1:14.55 800m: 9:49.59 1:15.52

8. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 9:59.45 10:03.70 517
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 300m: 3:43.18 1:15.86 500m: 6:15.44 1:16.35 700m: 8:48.38 1:16.35
200m: 2:27.32 1:15.61 400m: 4:59.09 1:15.91 600m: 7:32.03 1:16.59 800m: 10:03.70 1:15.32

** 9. DEPIERREUX, Eloïse 05 MOSAN BEL 10:17.10 10:09.76 502
100m: 1:10.38 1:10.38 300m: 3:41.53 1:16.30 500m: 6:16.56 1:17.78 700m: 8:52.22 1:18.08
200m: 2:25.23 1:14.85 400m: 4:58.78 1:17.25 600m: 7:34.14 1:17.58 800m: 10:09.76 1:17.54

10. PAIROUX, Eloise 08 PERRON BEL 10:02.16 10:17.91 482
100m: 1:13.00 1:13.00 300m: 3:46.76 1:16.51 500m: 6:18.43 1:07.83 700m: 9:02.82 1:16.74
200m: 2:30.25 1:17.25 400m: 5:10.60 1:23.84 600m: 7:46.08 1:27.65 800m: 10:17.91 1:15.09

11. PARLA, Charlotte 07 MOSAN BEL 10:02.79 10:19.83 478
100m: 1:13.43 1:13.43 300m: 3:47.85 1:16.93 500m: 6:23.77 1:18.53 700m: 9:01.94 1:19.15
200m: 2:30.92 1:17.49 400m: 5:05.24 1:17.39 600m: 7:42.79 1:19.02 800m: 10:19.83 1:17.89

12. BOULOGNE, Hannah 08 AQUABLA BEL 10:21.12 10:22.84 471
100m: 1:15.08 1:15.08 300m: 3:52.29 1:19.16 500m: 6:29.29 1:18.44 700m: 9:05.98 1:18.31
200m: 2:33.13 1:18.05 400m: 5:10.85 1:18.56 600m: 7:47.67 1:18.38 800m: 10:22.84 1:16.86

13. ROBERT, Clara 09 TAN BEL NT 10:28.40 459
100m: 1:13.25 1:13.25 300m: 3:50.04 1:18.31 500m: 6:29.18 1:19.91 700m: 9:09.89 1:20.19
200m: 2:31.73 1:18.48 400m: 5:09.27 1:19.23 600m: 7:49.70 1:20.52 800m: 10:28.40 1:18.51


